CS Couxois -
PI. Dos
4 (24)
1 30
2 27
3 37
4 51
5 46
6 41
7 23
8 43
9 32
10 2
11 31
12 10
13 50
14 44
15 40
16 42
17 48
18 17
19 12
20 22
21 3
22 11
Abandons (2)
DNF 15
DNF 33
5 (24)
1 20
2 25
3 29
4 28
5 7
6 14
7 8
8 13
9 54
10 21
11 4
12 38
13 49
14 24
15 26
16 39
17 5
18 35
19 53
20 52
21 34
22 36
Abandons (2)
DNF 16
DNF 9
Feminine (5)
1 45
2 47
3 18
4 1
\

Nom-prénom

Guenin Mathieu
Bres Nicolas
Dallard Bruno
Grenier Yoann
Sagnel Fabien
Combe Christophe
Le Cren Cedric
Pecheux Guillaume
Dugua Patrick
Buatois Gilles
Hebert Regis

Chaix Fangier Arnaud

Herbault Baptiste
Menut Thierry
Boushon Patrick
Garcia Jimmy
Valette Julien
Debanne William
Banc Olivier
Viallet Sebastien
Thomas David
Lecomte Clement

Denonin Kevin
Salazar David

Labbe Laurent
Boutonnet Regis
Felix Olivier
Gonzalez Miguel
Jacquemin Serge
Gomez Manuel
Deumier Xavier

Bonnefoi Jean-Pierre

Vialle Gilbert

Chauvaux Jean-Marc

Extra Denis
Lavis Frederic
Longt Richard
Rimoux Jean-Luc
Bres David
Salazar Manuel
Alligier Didier
Lecomte Marc
Gauthier Marc
Matrat Andre
Brun Herve
Coquillat Philippe

Boubaaya Rachid
Gilles Patrick

Arevalo Melina

Sagnel Caroline
Debanne Carole
Liozon Nathalie

Equipe

Team Atc 26 Donzere
Team Atc 26 Donzere
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Velo Club Soyonnais
Union Cycliste Pierrelatte
Amicale Cycliste Tourrettoise
Cyclo Club Saint Peray
Cyclo Club Saint Peray
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Union Cycliste Pierrelatte
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Cs Couxois

Team Atc 26 Donzere
Team Atc 26 Donzere
Team Atc 26 Donzere
Cs Couxois

Team Atc 26 Donzere
Union Cycliste Pierrelatte
Cs Couxois

Cyclo Club Saint Peray
Cs Couxois

Cs Couxois

Cyclo Club Saint Peray
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte

Cyclo Club Saint Peray
Team Atc 26 Donzere
Union Cycliste Montmeyran Valence
Union Cycliste Pierrelatte
Union Cycliste Pierrelatte
Uc Tullins Fures

Cyclo Club Saint Peray
Cyclo Club Saint Peray
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Cyclo Club Saint Peray
Union Cycliste Pierrelatte
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Amicale Cycliste Tourrettoise
Union Cycliste Pierrelatte
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Team Atc 26 Donzere

Cs Couxois

Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Cs Couxois

Team Atc 26 Donzere

Uc Tullins Fures
Cyclo Club Saint Peray

Watt Cycling Club Paris
Union Cycliste Pierrelatte
Union Cycliste Pierrelatte
Team Atc 26 Donzere
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" GP Privas 2023 Cat 4-5-Min-Cad-Fém FSGT

dimanche 14 mai 2023

Résultats - 45 km * 2 pages

Fédération

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT

FFC
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

Temps

1h11'10,3
1h11'11,0
1h11'14,1
1h12'11,3
1h12'11,4
1h12'13,0
1h12'13,9
1h12'14,4
1h12'14,6
1h12'14,6
1h12'14,7
1h12'15,6
1h12'16,8
1h12'17,9
1h12'18,1
1h12'18,7
1h12'19,0
1h12'20,1
1h12'22,4
1h1227,8
1h12'22,1
1h13'25,3

Abandon
Abandon

1h12'14,0
1h12'14,8
1h12'15,1
1h12'15,2
1h12'15,6
1h12'15,7
1h12'15,9
1h12'16,2
1h12'16,6
1h12'17,1
1h12'17,3
1h12'17,8
1h12'18,3
1h12'18,4
1h12'19,6
1h12'19,8
1h12'20,4
1h12'47,5
1h13'47,2
1h13'47,4
1h14'16,1
0'04,0

Abandon
Abandon

1h12'18,3
1h12'22,4
1h12'14,1
1h12'37,9

Mo
km/hy

37,94
37,93
37,90
37,40
37,40
37,39
37,39
37,38
37,38
37,38
37,38
37,37
37,36
37,35
37,34
37,34
37,34
37,33
37,31
37,27
36,07
30,65

37,38
37,38
37,37
37,37
37,37
37,37
37,37
37,36
37,36
37,35
37,35
37,35
37,34
37,34
37,34
37,34
34,84
33,39
32,93
32,93
27,87

Meilleur tour

02'13,3 (3)
00'04,0 (1)
02'12,5 (4)
02'07,2 (30)
02'10,3 (30)
02'07,6 (30)
02'09,6 (30)
02'09,6 (30)
02'13,7 (30)
02'14,3 (3)
02'11,4 (30)
02'00,1 (30)
02'11,4 (30)
02'13,6 (3)
02'12,3 (30)
02'12,9 (30)
02'12,9 (30)
02'13,0 (3)
02'13,5 (3)
02'00,0 (30)
02'14,1 (3)
02'21,8 (2)

02'14,8 (3)
02'12,7 (3)

02'12,7 (30)
02'10,3 (30)
02'10,6 (30)
02'11,0 (30)
02'11,1 (30)
02'10,7 (30)
02'11,0 (30)
02'11,1 (30)
02'11,7 (30)
02'12,2 (4)

02'12,1 (30)
02'13,4 (30)
02'07,8 (27)
02'13,0 (30)
02'14,9 (30)
02'14,0 (3)

02'14,5 (28)
02'16,0 (3)

02'19,9 (3)

00'04,0 (1)

02'47,3 (1)

1350,00 00'04,0 (1)

37,34
36,07
32,40
29,75

02'29,2 (1)
02'15,6 (3)

02'13,1 (30)
02'15,0 (3)
02'23,1 (2)
02'39,1 (1)




Pl Dos  Nom-prénom Equipe Sx Fédération Temps hk‘rr?hy Meilleur tour
Abandons (1)
DNF 19 Labbe Nadine * Cyclo Club Saint Peray F FSGT Abandon 00'04,0 (1)




